Position

Code Enforcement Supervisor

Senior Code Enforcement

Officer

Senior Code Enforcement

Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Code Enforcement Officer

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Development
Services/Code
Compliance/Code
Enforcement

Total Wages

$91,557

$90,163

$81,767

$63,262

$55,803

$55,573

$48,409

$32,717

$22,411

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,875

$22,731

$22,554

$21,212

$20,653

$21,213

$12,600

$10,027

$9,365



