Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Code Enforcement Supervisor		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$91,557	\$25,875
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$90,163	\$22,731
Senior Code Enforcement Officer		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$81,767	\$22,554
Code Enforcement Officer		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$63,262	\$21,212
Code Enforcement Officer		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$55,803	\$20,653
Code Enforcement Officer		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$55,573	\$21,213
Code Enforcement Officer		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$48,409	\$12,600
Senior Office Assistant		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$32,717	\$10,027
Office Assistant		Hesperia	Development Services/Code Compliance/Code Enforcement	\$22,411	\$9,365